CITY OF BRIGHTON
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
AGENDA
November 10, 2016

Blue Sky Session —7:15 p.m.

Regular Session — 7:30 p.m.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Call to Order
Roll Call
Approval of the April 14, 2016 Meeting Minutes

Approval of the November 10, 2016 Agenda

Old Business

New Business

5. Group 10 Management, (Brighton Commercial Center) 8589 — 8615 W. Grand River

6.

7.

8.

(4718-30-100-066) is requesting a variance for required parking spaces at this location. There
are currently 6 tenants occupying the commercial building utilizing 128 parking spaces. There
are a total of 135 spaces at this location. Group 10 Management is seeking a variance from
Section 98-84 and Section 98-85 to allow for a possible future tenant, in which the use would
require the location to have a total of 150 parking spaces. A variance of 15 parking spaces is
being requested.

Staff Updates
Call to the Public

Adjournment



